
2017	STATE	QUALIFYING	MEET	-	MOUNT	AYR
INDIVIDUAL	GIRLS	RESULTS

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 49 Janette	Schraft East	Mills 11 19:32.00
2 1 21 Emma	Lucas Bedford 11 19:33.00
3 2 97 Ella	Waddle Panorama 9 20:09.00
4 3 107 Alexis	Post Riverside 11 20:40.00
5 4 15 Brenna	Thomson Baxter 11 21:02.00
6 5 2 Heidi	Hall AHSTW 12 21:07.00
7 6 98 Devyn	Kemble Panorama 12 21:21.00
8 7 99 Gwen	Steffen Panorama 9 21:26.00
9 8 100 Brianna	Hoffman Panorama 12 21:54.00
10 73 Payton	Sporrer IKM 12 21:55.00
11 9 101 Olivia	Steffen Panorama 9 22:01.00
12 10 90 Reagan	Weinheimer Nodaway	Valley 10 22:02.00
13 11 14 Lauren	Ratliff Baxter 11 22:03.00
14 12 91 Sophia	Broers Nodaway	Valley 9 22:13.00
15 13 46 Eva	Fisk Earlham 10 22:21.00
16 78 Cassidy	Nelson Lenox 9 22:29.00
17 14 56 Gabrielle	Valencia East	Union 9 22:46.00
18 15 127 Jessica	Helseth Wayne 11 22:47.00
19 16 13 Ashlee	Johnson Baxter 12 23:09.00
20 17 3 Julia	Kock AHSTW 9 23:11.18
21 18 102 Brooklyn	Behrends Panorama 11 23:11.50
22 19 67 CHARLIE	ADAMS Griswold 11 23:11.92
23 20 31 CADENCE	STEPHENSON CAM 9 23:33.23
24 21 92 Mallory	Kuhns Nodaway	Valley 10 23:33.63
25 22 4 Chloe	Falkena AHSTW 9 23:36.00
26 23 103 Chloe	Webster Panorama 10 23:44.00
27 24 72 ANNA	YOUNG Griswold 12 23:51.00
28 25 84 MaKayla	Jones Mount	Ayr 9 23:56.00
29 26 55 Kate	Sutton East	Union 10 23:58.00
30 27 134 Allyah	Dickson West	Central	Valley 10 23:59.00
31 139 Posey	Robinson Woodward	Granger 9 24:02.00
32 28 5 Jade	Draman AHSTW 9 24:06.00
33 29 47 Emma	Jensen Earlham 9 24:13.00
34 30 54 Molly	McNeill East	Union 10 24:15.00
35 31 48 Alissa	Stiles Earlham 9 24:17.22
36 32 57 Mattie	Riemenschneider East	Union 9 24:17.61
37 33 18 Holly	Jessen Baxter 10 24:18.37
38 34 43 Kaylee	Zweigart Earlham 11 24:18.76
39 35 136 Karl	Gomez West	Central	Valley 12 24:22.00
40 36 20 Kailee	Conradi Baxter 9 24:25.00
41 75 Cassidy	Branning IKM 12 24:26.00
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42 77 McKinna	Hogan Lenox 9 24:31.00
43 37 112 Maslyn	Hummel Southwest	Valley 11 24:34.05
44 38 32 WHITNEY	HOLADAY CAM 9 24:34.66
45 39 93 Madison	VanOtterloo Nodaway	Valley 10 24:40.00
46 40 44 Ehlana	Brown Earlham 10 24:41.00
47 41 109 Gracie	Bluml Riverside 10 24:43.00
48 42 116 Aubrey	Boswell Southwest	Valley 9 24:45.00
49 81 Jensen	Archibald Martensdale	SM 10 24:51.00
50 43 85 Caylie	Hickman Mount	Ayr 12 24:57.00
51 44 26 Kelle	Welch Bedford 11 24:58.00
52 45 71 ALISHA	SEYLER Griswold 11 25:02.00
53 46 117 Halle	Pearson Southwest	Valley 9 25:04.00
54 47 6 Martha	Pace AHSTW 9 25:05.00
55 10 Katelyn	Nielsen Audubon 9 25:08.00
56 48 104 Alyssa	Brink Riverside 12 25:13.00
57 9 Kodie	Sporrer Audubon 9 25:14.00
58 49 87 Elizabeth	Sobotka Mount	Ayr 10 25:17.00
59 50 122 ISABELLE	KUDRON Treynor 11 25:20.00
60 51 123 CHLOE	GREGORY Treynor 10 25:25.02
61 52 25 Vivian	Tracy Bedford 9 25:25.91
62 53 86 Bailey	Anderson Mount	Ayr 12 25:29.00
63 54 69 JOCELYN	AMOS Griswold 10 25:30.00
64 55 113 Kaylee	Jacobs Southwest	Valley 11 25:32.00
65 40 Maddie	Lohmann Diagonal 12 25:39.00
66 56 125 Jaide	Harvey Wayne 9 25:48.00
67 57 137 Joelle	Grubbs West	Central	Valley 10 25:52.00
68 58 68 BRITTNEY	BEEBE Griswold 11 25:54.00
69 59 60 Jolene	Jensen Exira-EHK 12 25:56.00
70 60 42 Emaleigh	Carter Earlham 12 25:58.00
71 61 124 ALLISON	YOUNG Treynor 10 25:59.67
72 62 65 Camryn	Paulsen Exira-EHK 9 25:59.98
73 63 126 Laney	Christian Wayne 10 26:00.00
74 140 Chloe	David Woodward	Granger 10 26:07.00
75 50 Jami	Oyster East	Mills 11 26:15.00
76 64 30 EMILY	PLAGMAN CAM 9 26:18.00
77 65 133 Michaela	jaeger West	Central	Valley 10 26:22.00
78 66 70 COURTNEY	HERING Griswold 10 26:23.34
79 67 89 Alexa	Smith Mount	Ayr 9 26:23.78
80 68 121 MEGAN	CARLEY Treynor 11 26:25.00
81 69 120 MIRANDA	BECKER Treynor 11 26:37.00
82 143 Kaitlyn	Peters Woodward	Granger 12 26:41.00
83 70 45 Kylee	Brown Earlham 10 26:41.64
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84 71 7 Claire	Denning AHSTW 9 26:47.00
85 72 110 Cailee	Manzer Riverside 9 26:50.00
86 11 Whitney	Petersen Audubon 12 26:52.00
87 73 61 Kealey	Nelson Exira-EHK 12 26:54.00
88 141 Natalie	Helbling Woodward	Granger 10 26:59.00
89 74 53 Sidney	McFee East	Union 12 27:01.04
90 75 108 Olivia	Weis Riverside 11 27:01.53
91 74 Shyanne	Sporrer IKM 12 27:03.00
92 76 119 KAYLEE	FINNEGAN Treynor 12 27:12.00
93 77 132 Emily	Escoto West	Central	Valley 9 27:13.00
94 51 Emma	Seipold East	Mills 10 27:14.00
95 78 59 Maddie	Hayes East	Union 9 27:17.00
96 80 Sam	Trost Lenox 10 27:41.00
97 79 115 Abbie	Wetzel Southwest	Valley 10 27:49.00
98 80 118 KLARE	TICER Treynor 12 27:53.00
99 81 88 Samantha	Schaefer Mount	Ayr 11 27:54.29
100 82 16 Piper	Larson Baxter 11 27:54.95
101 83 130 Tylar	Green Wayne 12 27:57.00
102 84 94 Jessica	Huff Nodaway	Valley 9 28:09.00
103 85 135 Olivia	Becker West	Central	Valley 11 28:26.00
104 86 19 Bryn	Schultheis Baxter 10 28:39.00
105 87 114 Bella	Johnson Southwest	Valley 10 28:47.00
106 88 29 EMMA	PENTON CAM 12 28:59.00
107 89 24 Carmen	Perder Bedford 9 29:04.00
108 90 28 HALEY	BECKER CAM 11 29:09.00
109 91 58 Ansley	Waigand East	Union 9 29:11.43
110 92 111 Miah	Hummel Southwest	Valley 12 29:11.67
111 93 128 Hannah	Christian Wayne 11 29:35.00
112 94 138 Naomi	Bennett West	Central	Valley 12 29:38.00
113 95 66 Claire	Schlueter Exira-EHK 9 29:45.00
114 96 129 Julie	Granahan Wayne 11 29:50.00
115 97 106 Jacey	Kallsen Riverside 12 29:54.00
116 98 27 Selena	Valenzuela Bedford 10 29:57.00
117 99 105 Jamie	Hackett Riverside 12 30:02.00
118 12 McKenna	Nielsen Audubon 12 30:18.00
119 41 Grace	Jin Diagonal 11 30:23.00
120 82 Grace	Hart Martensdale	SM 10 30:34.00
121 100 62 Ally	Madsen Exira-EHK 12 32:39.00
122 35 Bailee	Clements Central	Decatur 9 33:18.00
123 101 64 Ana	Alfonso Exira-EHK 10 33:44.00
124 102 96 Jaida	Claussen Nodaway	Valley 12 34:02.00



2017	STATE	QUALIFYING	CROSS	COUNTRY	MEET	-	MOUNT	AYR
GIRLS	TEAM	RESULTS

Score Team

32 Panorama   3   7   8   9  11  21  26

100 Baxter   5  13  19  37  40 100 104

119 AHSTW   6  20  25  32  54  84

147 Earlham  15  33  35  38  46  70  83

166 Nodaway Valley  12  14  24  45 102 124

176 East Union  17  29  34  36  89  95 109

200 Griswold  22  27  52  63  68  78

237 Mount Ayr  28  50  58  62  79  99

239 Riverside   4  47  56  85  90 115 117

259 Southwest Valley  43  48  53  64  97 105 110

261 West Central Valley  30  39  67  77  93 103 112

284 Bedford   2  51  61 107 116

299 Treynor  59  60  71  80  81  92  98

300 CAM  23  44  76 106 108

310 Wayne  18  66  73 101 111 114

389 Exira-EHK  69  72  87 113 121 123

Audubon  55  57  86 118

Central Decatur 122

Diagonal  65 119

East Mills   1  75  94

IKM  10  41  91

Lenox  16  42  96

Martensdale SM  49 120

Woodward Granger  31  74  82  88

Placings
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Panorama Baxter
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
2 Ella	Waddle 9 20:09.00 4 Brenna	Thomson 11 21:02.00
6 Devyn	Kemble 12 21:21.00 11 Lauren	Ratliff 11 22:03.00
7 Gwen	Steffen 9 21:26.00 16 Ashlee	Johnson 12 23:09.00
8 Brianna	Hoffman 12 21:54.00 33 Holly	Jessen 10 24:18.37
9 Olivia	Steffen 9 22:01.00 36 Kailee	Conradi 9 24:25.00
18 Brooklyn	Behrends 11 23:11.50 82 Piper	Larson 11 27:54.95
23 Chloe	Webster 10 23:44.00 86 Bryn	Schultheis 10 28:39.00
32 1:45:22 100 1:54:09

AHSTW Earlham
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
5 Heidi	Hall 12 21:07.00 13 Eva	Fisk 10 22:21.00
17 Julia	Kock 9 23:11.18 29 Emma	Jensen 9 24:13.00
22 Chloe	Falkena 9 23:36.00 31 Alissa	Stiles 9 24:17.22
28 Jade	Draman 9 24:06.00 34 Kaylee	Zweigart 11 24:18.76
47 Martha	Pace 9 25:05.00 40 Ehlana	Brown 10 24:41.00
71 Claire	Denning 9 26:47.00 60 Emaleigh	Carter 12 25:58.00
119 1:56:51 70 Kylee	Brown 10 26:41.64

147 1:59:32
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Nodaway Valley East Union
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
10 Reagan	Weinheimer 10 22:02.00 14 Gabrielle	Valencia 9 22:46.00
12 Sophia	Broers 9 22:13.00 26 Kate	Sutton 10 23:58.00
21 Mallory	Kuhns 10 23:33.63 30 Molly	McNeill 10 24:15.00
39 Madison	VanOtterloo 10 24:40.00 32 Mattie	Riemenschneider9 24:17.61
84 Jessica	Huff 9 28:09.00 74 Sidney	McFee 12 27:01.04
102 Jaida	Claussen 12 34:02.00 78 Maddie	Hayes 9 27:17.00
166 2:00:09 91 Ansley	Waigand 9 29:11.43

176 2:01:54
Griswold Mount Ayr

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
19 CHARLIE	ADAMS 11 23:11.92 25 MaKayla	Jones 9 23:56.00
24 ANNA	YOUNG 12 23:51.00 43 Caylie	Hickman 12 24:57.00
45 ALISHA	SEYLER 11 25:02.00 49 Elizabeth	Sobotka 10 25:17.00
54 JOCELYN	AMOS 10 25:30.00 53 Bailey	Anderson 12 25:29.00
58 BRITTNEY	BEEBE 11 25:54.00 67 Alexa	Smith 9 26:23.78
66 COURTNEY	HERING 10 26:23.34 81 Samantha	Schaefer 11 27:54.29
200 2:03:15 237 2:05:45

Riverside Southwest Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
3 Alexis	Post 11 20:40.00 37 Maslyn	Hummel 11 24:34.05
41 Gracie	Bluml 10 24:43.00 42 Aubrey	Boswell 9 24:45.00
48 Alyssa	Brink 12 25:13.00 46 Halle	Pearson 9 25:04.00
72 Cailee	Manzer 9 26:50.00 55 Kaylee	Jacobs 11 25:32.00
75 Olivia	Weis 11 27:01.53 79 Abbie	Wetzel 10 27:49.00
97 Jacey	Kallsen 12 29:54.00 87 Bella	Johnson 10 28:47.00
99 Jamie	Hackett 12 30:02.00 92 Miah	Hummel 12 29:11.67
239 2:03:46 259 2:07:27
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West Central Valley Bedford
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
27 Allyah	Dickson 10 23:59.00 1 Emma	Lucas 11 19:33.00
35 Karl	Gomez 12 24:22.00 44 Kelle	Welch 11 24:58.00
57 Joelle	Grubbs 10 25:52.00 52 Vivian	Tracy 9 25:25.91
65 Michaela	jaeger 10 26:22.00 89 Carmen	Perder 9 29:04.00
77 Emily	Escoto 9 27:13.00 98 Selena	Valenzuela 10 29:57.00
85 Olivia	Becker 11 28:26.00 284 2:08:47
94 Naomi	Bennett 12 29:38.00
261 2:07:35

Treynor CAM
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
50 ISABELLE	KUDRON 11 25:20.00 20 CADENCE	STEPHENSON9 23:33.23
51 CHLOE	GREGORY 10 25:25.02 38 WHITNEY	HOLADAY 9 24:34.66
61 ALLISON	YOUNG 10 25:59.67 64 EMILY	PLAGMAN 9 26:18.00
68 MEGAN	CARLEY 11 26:25.00 88 EMMA	PENTON 12 28:59.00
69 MIRANDA	BECKER 11 26:37.00 90 HALEY	BECKER 11 29:09.00
76 KAYLEE	FINNEGAN 12 27:12.00 300 2:11:52
80 KLARE	TICER 12 27:53.00
299 2:09:24

Wayne Exira-EHK
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
15 Jessica	Helseth 11 22:47.00 59 Jolene	Jensen 12 25:56.00
56 Jaide	Harvey 9 25:48.00 62 Camryn	Paulsen 9 25:59.98
63 Laney	Christian 10 26:00.00 73 Kealey	Nelson 12 26:54.00
83 Tylar	Green 12 27:57.00 95 Claire	Schlueter 9 29:45.00
93 Hannah	Christian 11 29:35.00 100 Ally	Madsen 12 32:39.00
96 Julie	Granahan 11 29:50.00 101 Ana	Alfonso 10 33:44.00
310 2:11:32 389 2:18:58
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Audubon Central Decatur
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Katelyn	Nielsen 9 25:08.00 Bailee	Clements 9 33:18.00
Kodie	Sporrer 9 25:14.00
Whitney	Petersen 12 26:52.00
McKenna	Nielsen 12 30:18.00

Diagonal East Mills
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Maddie	Lohmann 12 25:39.00 Janette	Schraft 11 19:32.00
Grace	Jin 11 30:23.00 Jami	Oyster 11 26:15.00

Emma	Seipold 10 27:14.00

IKM Lenox
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Payton	Sporrer 12 21:55.00 Cassidy	Nelson 9 22:29.00
Cassidy	Branning 12 24:26.00 McKinna	Hogan 9 24:31.00
Shyanne	Sporrer 12 27:03.00 Sam	Trost 10 27:41.00

Martensdale SM Woodward Granger
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Jensen	Archibald 10 24:51.00 Posey	Robinson 9 24:02.00
Grace	Hart 10 30:34.00 Chloe	David 10 26:07.00

Kaitlyn	Peters 12 26:41.00
Natalie	Helbling 10 26:59.00


